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DNR Forest Practices Adaptive Management Program Administrator 
 Hans Berge, WA Department of Natural Resources 
 hans.berge@dnr.wa.gov; 360-902-1909 
   
CMER Coordinator 
 Patti Shramek, WA Department of Natural Resources 
  patti.shramek@dnr.wa.gov; 360-902-1388 
 
CMER Co-chairs 
 Doug Hooks, Washington Forest Protection Association 
  DHooks@wfpa.org; 360-352-1500, Ext. 114 
 Jenny Knoth, Green Crow 

jenny@greencrow.com 360-460-2613 
  
Scientific Advisory Groups (SAGS) 
 
BTSAG (Bull Trout Scientific Advisory Group) Co-chairs 
 BTSAG is currently inactive 
 
ISAG (Instream Scientific Advisory Group) Co-chairs 
 Jason Walter, Weyerhaeuser 

jason.walter@weyerhaeuser.com, (253) 315-4237 
 Marc Gauthier, Upper Columbia United Tribes 
  marc@ucut-nsn.org, (509) 209-2410  
 
LWAG (Landscape and Wildlife Advisory Group) Co-chairs 
 Marc Hayes, WA Department of Fish and Wildlife 
  hayesmph@dfw.wa.gov; 360-902-2567 
 A.J. Kroll, Weyerhaeuser Co.  
  Aj.kroll@weyerhaeuser.com; 253-924-6580 
 
RSAG (Riparian Scientific Advisory Group) Co-chairs 
 Joe Murray, Merrill & Ring, Pysht Tree Farm, 360-963-2378 
  abies@olypen.com; cell 360-460-3733 
 Vacant 
 
SAGE (Scientific Advisory Group Eastside) Co-chairs 
 Todd Baldwin, Kalispel Tribe of Indians 
  tbaldwin@kalispeltribe.com, 509-447-7243 
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UPSAG (Upslope Processes Scientific Advisory Group) Co-chairs 
 Casey Hanell, WA Department of Natural Resources 
  casey.hanell@dnr.wa.gov; (360) 902-1657 
 Mike Maudlin, Nooksack Indian Tribe 
  mmaudlin@nooksack-nsn.gov, (360) 592-5140, extension 3136  
 
WETSAG (Wetlands Scientific Advisory Group) Co-chairs 
   Debbie Kay, Suquamish Tribe 
  dkay@suquamish.nsn.us; 360-394-8667 
  Harry Bell, Green Crow 
  harry@greencrow.com; 360-417-3643 

mailto:casey.hanell@dnr.wa.gov
mailto:mmaudlin@nooksack-nsn.gov
mailto:dkay@suquamish.nsn.us
mailto:harry@greencrow.com

